 Electrotech (215) 997-8855
      Electrotech Sales Group, LLC
Industrial Control Products
ATEX
Terminal Blocks
22mm switches, LEDs, Push
buttons and Disconnects
Power Supplies

22mm Push Button Switches
Non-Illuminated & Illuminated
Model Designation NPB22-F 11 G A
          1      2   3  4  5
R Red Y Yellow
G Green S Blue
W White O Orange
3. Voltage Rating
NPL22 NLD22
A 24V AC/DC 24VAC/DC
E
100-120V
AC/DC
100-120VAC
I
220V-240V
AC/DC
220-240 VAC
M
380-440
VAC
380-440 VAC
Y 12V DC
1. series
NPB22 Non-
Illuminated
NLB22 Illuminated
3. Contact Blocks
10 1a
(N/O)
21 2a1b
01 1b
(N/C)
12 1a2b
11 1a1b 22 2a2b
20 2a 02 2b
 4. Cap color
NPB22 NLB22
R Red R Red
G Green G Green
Y Yellow Y Yellow
S Blue S Blue
B Black W White
W White
 5. Voltage Rating
NLB22
A AC/DC 24V
E AC/DC
100~120V
I AC/DC
220~240V
M AC 380~440V
Y 12V AC/DC
2.Type
NPB22 NLB22
F Flush Head T Reset Mush.
Head 40Ø
F Flush Head
E Elevation Head R Reset Mush.
Head 40Ø
E Elevation Head
M Mushroom Head S Reset push-pull
stop Mush. Head
35Ø)
M
R
Mushroom Head
Reset Mush. Head 40Ø
K Mush. Head
40 Ø(with key)
D Double push
Button
T Reset mush. Head

22mm Selector Switches
Non-illuminated & Illuminated
Model Designation   NSS22-S  2  11  G  A
                                1        2  3   4    5   6
1a=N/O
1b = N/C
( 2 ) 2 Position
90º
( 1) 2 Position
90º
(Spring
Return)
( 3 ) 3
Position 45º
( 0 ) 3 Position
45º
(Spring return)
( 4 ) 3 pos.
spring return
frm left
( 5 ) 3 pos.
spring return
frm left
( 6 ) 2 pos.
Signal
continuous
Specifications:
NSS22-S2 NLS22-S2 NSS22-K2
Maximum wire size: 16AWG
Protection: NPB22-F/NLB22-F: IP66 (other control units IP54)
1. series
NSS22 Non-
Illuminated
NLS22 Illuminated
2. Type
NSS22 NLS22
S Normal
Shaft
S Normal
Shaft
L Long
Shaft
L Long
Shaft
K Key
3. Position
2 2 position
1 2position (spring return)
3 3 position
0 3 position (spring return)
4 3 pos. spring frm left
5 3 pos spring frm right
6 2 pos – signal continuous
4. Contact Blocks
10 1a 21 2a1b
01 1b 12 1a2b
11 1a1b 22 2a2b
20 2a 02 2b
5. Cap color
NSS22 NLS22
R Red R Red
G Green G Green
Y Yellow Y Yellow
B Black
6. Voltage Rating
NLS22
A AC/DC 24V
E AC/DC
100~120V
I AC/DC
220~240V
M AC 380~440V
25

C-80D11 1 1 1000V 125A/105A 35 60 75 75
C-110D11 1 1 1000V 130A/110A 40 75 75 80
Model Designation for C series:      C- 12D 10 G7
                               1      2    3
1. Type
     C 09D 11D 12D 18D 25D 35D 45D 55D 65D 80D 110D
2. Auxiliary Contacts   3. Coil Voltage
10 1a 01 1b
11 1a1b 22 2a2b
 Aux.
contacts
Rated
Insulation
voltage
AC1
Duty
0<=40°C
AC3 Duty 3 Phase AC3 Duty 1
Phase
     220V 380V 440V 575V 120V 230V
Model
Name
N/O N/C Ui Ith /Ie KW
HP
KW
HP
KW
HP
KW
HP
KW
HP
KW
HP
Approvals
C-09D10 1 -
1000V 16A / 9A
2.2 3.7 3.7 3.7 0.37 1.5
C-09D01 - 1 3 5 5 5 0.75 2
C-11D10 1 -
1000V 25A /12A
3 5.5 5.5 5.5 0.55 1.5
C-11D01 - 1 4 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.75 2
C-12D10 1 -
1000V 25A /16A
4 7.5 7.5 7.5 0.75 2.2
C-12D01 - 1 5.5 10 10 10 1 3
C-18D10 1 -
1000V 32A /22A
5.5 11 11 11 1.5 3.7
C-18D01 - 1 7.5 15 15 15 2 5
C-25D10 1 -
1000V 40A /32A
7.5 15 15 15 2.2 4
C-25D01 - 1 10 20 20 20 3 5.5
C-35D10 1 -
1000V 50A /42A
11 19 19 19 3 5.5
C-35D01 - 1 15 25 25 25 4 7.5
Coil for C-09D to C-100D (AC)
24V  110V  120V  220V  230V  240V 400V  480V
A7     D7      E7      G7      H7       I7      K7      N7
25
27

CL-45D C-45D-C-65D CL-45DC C-45D-C-65DC
CL-80D C-80D-C-100D CL-80DC C-80DC-C-100DC
Model Designation:                  1. Type
C 09D 25D 45D 80D
 09DC 25DC 45DC 80DC
CL- 09D G7                               2. Coil
1    2
Auxiliary Contact Blocks
Detail Page 26
29
 Electrotech (215) 997-8855
Motor Starters
(MS1 IP65)
Please call for single phase starters in a box and for larger horsepower models.
AC Motor Starters
Model Designation
MSO- 09D   1 G7 N2.5 3P
Definite Purpose Contactors
 1 Pole; 2 Pole; 3 Pole and 4 Pole Control Circuit: AC
Model Designation:
AC   20   3   A5
   1     2    3    4
1.Type
MSO Open
MS1 Enclosure
with Push
Button
4. Coil Voltage
Details page  26
2. Capacity
MSO C-06D ~C-100D
MS1 C-09D ~ C-35D
Coil
Control
Voltage
24V 48V 110V 120V 190V 220V 230V 240V 380V 415V 440V 480V
60Hz A6 C6 D6 E6 F6 G6 H6 I6 J6 L6 M6 N6
6. Phase –Failure Protection
3P Phase Failure
5. Overload
Relay
N NTH
 3. Phase
1 Single Phase
3 3 Phase
1 - Air Conditioning
2 - Full load Amps (20, 25,30,40,50)
3 - 1 pole, 2 poles, 3 poles or 4 poles
4 – Coil Voltage
30
 Electrotech (215) 997-8855
DIN Rail Mounted Switching Power Supplies
New LP series offers…a compact design with output voltage monitor display option…High Efficiency
85-90%
Part No Watts Input V Output Current H mm D mm W mm
LP1025D-12S 25W
90-264VAC/
127-380VDC
12V
+-10%
2.1A 102 35 45
LP1025D-24S 25W
90-264VAC/
127-380VDC
24V
+-10%
1.0A 102 35 45
LP1050D-12S 50W
90-264VAC/
127-380VDC
12V
+-10%
4.2A 102 75.5 45
LP1050D-24S 50W
90-132VAC/
180-264VAC
24V
+-10%
2.1A 102 75.5 45
LP1100D-12M 100W
90-132VAC/
180-264VAC
12V
+-10%
8.3A 100 83 49
LP1100D-24M 100W
90-132VAC/